
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 May 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHOENIX PEARL Last start winner GAR, 14/08/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Bell 491756 5/4243

 2 SIMMER DOWN Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2D. Hampson 497457 10/9189

 3 MINDIE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1B. Sloan 497199 5/4255

 4 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 7P 5M 3M 4/1/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4206

 5 SUDOKU LASS Last start winner DUB, 01/05/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Bourke 535573 2/1220

 6 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Young 532484 1/0151

 7 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 28/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3H. Hanson 533377 3/1260

 8 ZIPPING VELVET Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 8P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2138

 9 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4M 6P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5122

 10 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1S. Greene 496228 8/7189

 11 SUPER DOOPER Dropping in grade BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1M. Tailby 508257 6/5156

 12 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2144

 13 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5117

 14 DIVER'S SESSION Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4114

 15 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 16 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 1/0111

 17 GAGAN DOLLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0108

 18 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 8Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 19 BONNIE CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 27/02/2020, R6, B 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Yates 495687 1/099

 20 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/299

 21 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/096

 22 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/590

 23 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/088

 24 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/679

 25 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/075

 26 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 27 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/063

 28 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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 1 SUDOKU LASS Last start winner DUB, 01/05/2021, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Bourke 535573 2/1220

 2 GOODWIN BARBIE Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4B. Young 532484 1/0151

 3 COASTAL ALLY Last start placegetter TAR, 28/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3H. Hanson 533377 3/1260

 4 ZIPPING VELVET Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 8P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2138

 5 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4M 6P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5122

 6 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1S. Greene 496228 8/7189

 7 SUPER DOOPER Dropping in grade BAT, 26/04/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1M. Tailby 508257 6/5156

 8 BEAUTY'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2144

 9 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5117

 10 DIVER'S SESSION Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1D. Diver 488398 6/4114

 11 ALL INN EVIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 4/3114

 12 KEY NOSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 1/0111

 13 GAGAN DOLLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0108

 14 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 8Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 15 BONNIE CHARM Weighted points score MAT, 27/02/2020, R6, B 7P 7P 8P 5/4B. Yates 495687 1/099

 16 SKETCHY DAVID 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/299

 17 DIVER'S SINGLE Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/4D. Diver 523289 1/096

 18 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/590

 19 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R12, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/088

 20 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/679

 21 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/075

 22 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 23 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/063

 24 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/160
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 1 GIDDY GOANNA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Miles 537647 0/0134

 2 MISS DOLL Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 3P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/0117

 3 HOTLINE ANNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/04/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 3P M/1G. Ball 537867 0/0101

 4 BOTTLE CREW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/07/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508178 0/072

 5 SONGAR PIPER First start M/1S. Greene 528643 0/00

 6 MOIST MORTON Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6Y M/1A. Ivers 534807 0/052

 7 ALISHA EYES 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/04/2021, R2, P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537105 0/042

 8 QUEEN ZIPPER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 6P M/1S. Ramshaw 530629 0/042

 9 SUDOKU MUSTANG Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 19/02/2021, R3, P 7P M/1R. Bourke 535567 0/033

 10 MARY ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/078

 11 RAINBOW JUPITER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 7Y M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/054

 12 CRACKERJACK DANE Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 7P M/1T. Ball 534063 0/043
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 1 THAT'S NICE TOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 536516 3/2239

 2 BARB'S JESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 3/2216

 3 SILVER RANGER Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/2A. Woods 525205 3/2207

 4 NOSSA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 7P 5/3G. Sattler 532375 2/1204

 5 MAYBE GRACIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/3M. Capper 507301 3/1195

 6 BLUE CRAZY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2192

 7 BLUE ANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/1189

 8 WILD SYRENE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536518 1/0184

 9 IMPRESS SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0178

 10 RINGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/3A. Woods 537443 2/1174

 11 GAS FLAME Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1171

 12 BARB'S MANDA Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0171

 13 RATTLIN' AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0156

 14 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2156

 15 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1132

 16 COASTAL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0120

 17 HUNTER'S MOON Grade order Grade 5 5M 3Y 2Y 5/2T. Desira 491073 3/2118

 18 KEY NOSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 1/0111

 19 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 2P 5/4T. Robinson 532394 1/0108

 20 AMERICAN SON Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/3R. Walters 528308 2/1108

 21 ALL MOST THERE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 1/0108

 22 TINY LLAMA Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/0105

 23 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Grade order Grade 5 3M 8M 3M 5/3T. Desira 491082 2/1102

 24 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/099

 25 WALK NOT RUN Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/2D. Tolmie 532269 3/299

 26 SKETCHY DAVID 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 529981 3/299

 27 SPLIT SEASON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 28 RATTLIN' JAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/093

 29 STRATAVON MISS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084

 30 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 6P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/078

 31 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075
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Div Wins /
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 32 PIGGINS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 May 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 6P 5/1W. Ison 498145 7/3126

 2 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Last start winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/078

 3 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2252

 4 BARB'S JESS Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 7P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 3/2216

 5 BLUE CRAZY 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/04/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2192

 6 BLUE ANDO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/1189

 7 GAS FLAME Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1171

 8 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0171

 9 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0156

 10 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2156

 11 OPAL TRIER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2147

 12 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 523548 4/0123

 13 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 3P 4M 6P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5122

 14 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/04/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/1S. Greene 496228 8/7189

 15 JOHN'S CALL Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1T. Robinson 532392 4/3243

 16 NOSSA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 7P 5/3G. Sattler 532375 2/1204

 17 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3189

 18 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4132

 19 DONNA'S DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1132

 20 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6129

 21 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3123

 22 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0120

 23 RACHEL'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2117

 24 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5117

 25 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 529886 1/0108

 26 SPLIT SEASON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/03/2021, R4, P 5P 7Y 1Y 5/4D. Berwick 522884 2/096

 27 RATTLIN' JAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/093

 28 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084

 29 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 30 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Tot Wins

 1 GIDDY GOANNA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P 2P M/1J. Miles 537647 0/0134

 2 TOMERONG QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 11/04/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1W. Slade 522497 0/0134

 3 RUN MAX RUN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 30/04/2021, R1, P

GAR, 24/04/2021, R3, P

5P 2P 3P M/1D. Tolmie 528236 0/096

 4 STAY STRONG Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 23/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1D. Flanagan 534183 0/0118

 5 SEQUIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 11/02/2021, R1 8P 5P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 529884 0/0106

 6 GROUNDWATER BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/02/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 5Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/076

 7 SEMI QUAVER Weighted points score DUB, 01/05/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 5P M/1R. Bourke 525069 0/072

 8 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/068

 9 STRATAVON SKIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 8P 4P 7Y M/1D. Leard 531414 0/042
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 1 FABIO LASS 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 1Y 1/2H. Hanson 520942 19/17338

 2 HUDSON BOLT Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 3P 1/1P. Tobin 526502 16/13330

 3 ZELICE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 2P 4Y 1P 2/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7298

 4 EVA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 2P 1P 5P 2/1/2C. Eaton 527339 9/8246

 5 DOT PRINCESS Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 8P 1P 6P 2/1/1A. Woods 525200 10/9270

 6 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 4/1/1I. Betts 524100 9/8252

 7 ASTON RAPIDE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 4/1/1M. Davidson 521941 11/10231

 8 WORTH THE WAIT Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. Maguire 521374 5/4177
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 1 ASTON SAPPORO Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R8, P 5P 6C 7P 4/1/1M. Davidson 499299 16/11190

 2 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 4/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/0109

 3 ROCKET FORCE Last start placegetter MAT, 03/05/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530463 1/0171

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 6P 5/1W. Ison 498145 7/3126

 5 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 30/04/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 6P 5/4R. Bell 532276 1/078

 6 TAN CAN GO Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/269

 7 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/4A. Ivers 533842 7/0252

 8 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2156

 9 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 5P 5/2B. Keene 496970 3/2123

 10 MISS GABRIELLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3123

 11 RACHEL'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 522410 4/0117

 12 STRATAVON MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 8Y 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/084

 13 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 7C 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 5/479

 14 FOOLISH GAMES 3 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075
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 1 FABIO LASS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 1Y 1/2H. Hanson 520942 19/17338
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 1 HAPPY WELCOME Last start winner GAR, 24/04/2021, R10, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/2A. Woods 522905 7/6288
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 1 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7213

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  4 May 2021 - 07:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 07 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/0134

 2 MIGHTY MRS Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 3P M/1E. Price 537586 0/0117

 3 TOMERONG QUEEN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 11/04/2021, R1, P

NOW, 04/04/2021, R2, P

NOW, 28/03/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 2P M/1W. Slade 522497 0/0134

 4 MISS SPLASH BACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Capper 539493 0/0134

 5 RUNWAY MESSI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/096
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 1 JERRY POP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 7C 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 5/079
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